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ITN 3,0
Stefan
Michael
Andreas
Tim
Matthéus
Dragos
Christoph
Hannes
Patrick
Lukas
Dragan
Eliah

Leitgeb
Gattringer
Schuler
Koller
Rass
Stan
Fischer
Matt

Erler
Tschuggnall
Vrebac
Fulsser

10
10
10

8

8
8
6
6
6
4
4
4

Qualifiziert
Qualifiziert
Qualifiziert
Qualifiziert
Qualifiziert
Qualifiziert



